Incident Date

3/21/2022

3/21/2022
3/21/2022
3/21/2022

3/21/2022
3/21/2022
3/21/2022
3/21/2022
3/21/2022
3/21/2022
3/21/2022
3/21/2022
3/21/2022
3/21/2022
3/21/2022

3/21/2022
3/21/2022
3/21/2022
3/21/2022
3/21/2022
3/21/2022
3/21/2022
3/21/2022
3/21/2022

Report Number
RMP22-002203
RMP22-002204
RMP22-002205

RMP22-002206
RMP22-002207
RMP22-002208
RMP22-002209
RMP22-002210

RMP22-002211

RMP22-002212
RMP22-002213
RMP22-002214

RMP22-002215

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

LOWES

62/LOWES

EUCLID AVE / N WILKE RD

APPROX LOC:2306 CEDAR
ST

4700 ARBOR DR
1800 WINNETKA CIR
1600 HICKS RD

5404 SILENTBROOK LN
4440 DAWNGATE LN
5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2300 ALGONQUIN RD
4015 ALGONQUIN RD
2117 QUAIL LN

1800 WINNETKA CIR

ARBOR DR / ALGONQUIN
RD

1800 WINNETKA CIR
1800 WINNETKA CIR
5420 NEWPORT DR
4020 BLUEBIRD LN
1219 GOLF RD

2207 OAK LN

3207 CENTRAL RD
3207 CENTRAL RD

APPROX LOC:5108
TOLLVIEW DR

Incident

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC ARREST
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
IMPROPER SECURITY
PREMISES CHECK
AMBULANCE CALL
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
AMBULANCE CALL
STOLEN AUTO
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

ALARM

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

Disposition

REPORT WITH ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

3/22/2022 7:31:33 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
3/21/2022 3207 CENTRAL RD WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
3/21/2022 LAT: <42.065234> LONG: WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
<-88.017611>
3/21/2022 APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
RD
3/21/2022 APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
RD
3/21/2022 LAT: <42.065234> LONG: WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
<-88.017611>
3/21/2022 1801(1898) BLK WINNETKA TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
CIR
3/21/2022 3701 ALGONQUIN RD AMBULANCE CALL
3/21/2022 1600 GOLF RD ELEVATOR TEST CALL ADVISED INCIDENT
3/21/2022 RMP22-002216 4406 MAGNOLIA DR STATION REPORT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/21/2022 RMP22-002217 3737 INDUSTRIAL AVE PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/21/2022 RMP22-002218 1460 GOLF RD BATTERY REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/21/2022 RMP22-002219 S NEW WILKE RD / W HIT AND RUN UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
ALGONQUIN RD
3/21/2022 RMP22-002220 ORIOLE LN / KIRCHOFF ANIMAL COMPLAINT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
RD
3/21/2022 RMP22-002221 909 ROHLWING RD STATION REPORT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/21/2022 APPROX LOC:3286 WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
KIRCHOFF RD
3/21/2022 RT53 / EUCLID AVE WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
3/21/2022 RMP22-002222 2308 HAWK LN AMBULANCE CALL SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/21/2022 RMP22-002223 SWAN LN / FREMONT ST FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
PROP
3/21/2022 RMP22-002225 LARK CT / SCHOOL DR ANIMAL COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

3/21/2022 RMP22-002224 5300 CARRIAGEWAY DR CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/21/2022 3000 KIRCHOFF RD AMBULANCE CALL

3/22/2022 7:31:33 AM



Incident Date

3/21/2022

3/21/2022
3/21/2022
3/21/2022
3/21/2022
3/21/2022
3/21/2022
3/21/2022
3/21/2022
3/21/2022
3/21/2022
3/21/2022
3/21/2022
3/21/2022
3/21/2022
3/21/2022
3/21/2022
3/21/2022

3/21/2022
3/21/2022
3/21/2022
3/21/2022
3/21/2022
3/21/2022

Report Number

RMP22-002226

RMP22-002227
RMP22-002228
RMP22-002229

RMP22-002230
RMP22-002232
RMP22-002233

RMP22-002234
RMP22-002235
RMP22-002236
RMP22-002237

RMP22-002238

RMP22-002239

RMP22-002240

RMP22-002241
RMP22-002242
RMP22-002243

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

APPROX LOC: 2304 OAK

LN
3835 INDUSTRIAL AVE

ALGONQUIN RD / RT53
1460 GOLF RD

102 NEW CASTLE CT
2801 ALGONQUIN RD
4025 ALGONQUIN RD
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
2605 WILKE RD

2605 WILKE RD

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
1460 GOLF RD

3200 SQUIBB AVE
4305 WEBER DR
OWL/HOLLY

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE

ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF

RD
1301 MEIJER DR

1450 GOLF RD

1301 MEIJER DR
2515 HIGHLAND DR
1551 ALGONQUIN RD

2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY

Incident

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
TRAFFIC STOP
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
STATION REPORT
AMBULANCE CALL
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
CHILD CUSTODY DISPUTE
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 INFO
PUBLIC SERVICE
WIRELESS 911 INFO
THEFT

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

MOTORCYCLE COMPLAINT
TRAFFIC STOP

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TRAFFIC STOP

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
ALARM

INFO

RECKLESS DRIVING
ALARM

LOUD MUSIC

Disposition

OTHER/UNFOUNDED

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

3/22/2022 7:31:33 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition

3/21/2022 2410 ALGONQUIN RD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

3/22/2022 7:31:33 AM



