



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
3/21/2022	RMP22-002203	LOWES	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/21/2022	RMP22-002204	62/LOWES	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/21/2022	RMP22-002205	EUCLID AVE / N WILKE RD	TRAFFIC ARREST	REPORT WITH ARREST
3/21/2022		APPROX LOC:2306 CEDAR ST	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/21/2022	RMP22-002206	4700 ARBOR DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/21/2022	RMP22-002207	1800 WINNETKA CIR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/21/2022	RMP22-002208	1600 HICKS RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/21/2022	RMP22-002209	5404 SILENTBROOK LN	IMPROPER SECURITY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/21/2022	RMP22-002210	4440 DAWNGATE LN	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/21/2022		5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/21/2022		2300 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/21/2022		4015 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/21/2022		2117 QUAIL LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/21/2022	RMP22-002211	1800 WINNETKA CIR	STOLEN AUTO	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/21/2022		ARBOR DR / ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/21/2022	RMP22-002212	1800 WINNETKA CIR	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/21/2022	RMP22-002213	1800 WINNETKA CIR	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/21/2022	RMP22-002214	5420 NEWPORT DR	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/21/2022		4020 BLUEBIRD LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/21/2022	RMP22-002215	1219 GOLF RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/21/2022		2207 OAK LN	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/21/2022		3207 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/21/2022		3207 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/21/2022		APPROX LOC:5108 TOLLVIEW DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
3/21/2022		3207 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/21/2022		LAT: <42.065234> LONG: <-88.017611>	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/21/2022		APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/21/2022		APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/21/2022		LAT: <42.065234> LONG: <-88.017611>	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/21/2022		1801(1898) BLK WINNETKA CIR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/21/2022		3701 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/21/2022		1600 GOLF RD	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/21/2022	RMP22-002216	4406 MAGNOLIA DR	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/21/2022	RMP22-002217	3737 INDUSTRIAL AVE	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/21/2022	RMP22-002218	1460 GOLF RD	BATTERY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/21/2022	RMP22-002219	S NEW WILKE RD / W ALGONQUIN RD	HIT AND RUN	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
3/21/2022	RMP22-002220	ORIOLE LN / KIRCHOFF RD	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
3/21/2022	RMP22-002221	909 ROHLWING RD	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/21/2022		APPROX LOC:3286 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/21/2022		RT53 / EUCLID AVE	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/21/2022	RMP22-002222	2308 HAWK LN	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/21/2022	RMP22-002223	SWAN LN / FREMONT ST	FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV PROP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/21/2022	RMP22-002225	LARK CT / SCHOOL DR	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/21/2022	RMP22-002224	5300 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/21/2022		3000 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
3/21/2022	RMP22-002226	APPROX LOC: 2304 OAK LN	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
3/21/2022		3835 INDUSTRIAL AVE	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
3/21/2022	RMP22-002227	ALGONQUIN RD / RT53	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/21/2022	RMP22-002228	1460 GOLF RD	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/21/2022	RMP22-002229	102 NEW CASTLE CT	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/21/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/21/2022	RMP22-002230	4025 ALGONQUIN RD	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
3/21/2022	RMP22-002232	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	CHILD CUSTODY DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/21/2022	RMP22-002233	4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/21/2022		2605 WILKE RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/21/2022	RMP22-002234	2605 WILKE RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/21/2022		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/21/2022	RMP22-002235	1460 GOLF RD	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/21/2022	RMP22-002236	3200 SQUIBB AVE	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
3/21/2022	RMP22-002237	4305 WEBER DR	MOTORCYCLE COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
3/21/2022	RMP22-002238	OWL/HOLLY	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/21/2022		4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/21/2022	RMP22-002239	ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/21/2022		1301 MEIJER DR	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
3/21/2022	RMP22-002240	1450 GOLF RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/21/2022		1301 MEIJER DR	INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/21/2022	RMP22-002241	2515 HIGHLAND DR	RECKLESS DRIVING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
3/21/2022	RMP22-002242	1551 ALGONQUIN RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/21/2022	RMP22-002243	2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
3/21/2022		2410 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT